@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden im Landkreis Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab bis zum 30.09.2024

Di
Di
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Mo
Do
Fr

16.07.2024
12:30-17:00 Uhr

23.07.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

31.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.08.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

07.08.2024
16:00-20:30 Uhr

08.08.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

12.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.09.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Weiden 92637
Max-Reger-Halle
Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17

ESCHENBACH 92676
Forderschule
Jahnstr. 45

WEIHERHAMMER 92729
Mittelschule, Turnhalle
Sagstr. 10

KIRCHENTHUMBACH 91281
BRK-Haus
Erlenweg 8

PRESSATH 92690
Grund- u. Mittelschule/Aula
Wollauer Str. 22

Vilseck 92249
Mittelschule
Am Schnellweiher 2

Floss 92685
Mehrzweckhalle
PloRberger Str. 45

Vohenstraul3 92648
Stadthalle
Neuwirtshauser Weg 11

Etzenricht 92694

Ludwig-Meier Grundschule/Turnhalle

Schulweg 6

ESLARN 92693
Neue Schule
Friedhofstr. 2



DI
Mo

17.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Windischeschenbach 92670
Mehrzweckhalle
Kerschensteinerstr. 3

Weiden 92637
Max-Reger-Halle
Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17



