

Blutspenden im Landkreis Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab bis zum 30.09.2024

Di	16.07.2024 12:30-17:00 Uhr	Weiden 92637 Max-Reger-Halle Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17
Di	23.07.2024 16:30-20:00 Uhr	ESCHENBACH 92676 Förderschule Jahnstr. 45
Mi	31.07.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	WEIHERHAMMER 92729 Mittelschule, Turnhalle Sägstr. 10
Do	01.08.2024 16:30-20:00 Uhr	KIRCHENTHUMBACH 91281 BRK-Haus Erlenweg 8
Mi	07.08.2024 16:00-20:30 Uhr	PRESSATH 92690 Grund- u. Mittelschule/Aula Wollauer Str. 22
Do	08.08.2024 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Vilseck 92249 Mittelschule Am Schnellweiher 2
Di	27.08.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Floss 92685 Mehrzweckhalle Plößberger Str. 45
Мо	02.09.2024 15:30-20:30 Uhr	Vohenstrauß 92648 Stadthalle Neuwirtshauser Weg 11
Do	12.09.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Etzenricht 92694 Ludwig-Meier Grundschule/Turnhalle Schulweg 6
Fr	13.09.2024 17:00-20:00 Uhr	ESLARN 92693 Neue Schule Friedhofstr. 2



17.09.2024

16:00-20:00 Uhr

Windischeschenbach 92670

Mehrzweckhalle

Kerschensteinerstr. 3



Weiden 92637

Max-Reger-Halle

Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17